
Resultater kredsskydning 2016

Junior Navn Klub Duer Skud

1 Jens Frederiksen KHJ 37 41

2 Frederik Aare West KHJ 37 42

3 Johan Sandgaard KHJ 35 41

4 Nichlas Riber Lykkegaard KHJ 34 40

5 Gustav Lagerbon HFJ 33 42

6 Jonas Bøgelund KHJ 29 44

7 Malthe Less Lorenzen KHJ 22 45

Dame Navn Klub Duer Skud

1 Marie-Louise Achton-Lyng HFJ 37 41

2 Helle Udesen HFJ 36 41

3 Karin Gydesen HFJ 35 42

4 Jeanette Hvidbjerg Dam Roskilde 31 43

5 Chila Pia Liljeager HFJ 29 43

6 Freja Hvidbjerg Berg-Sørensen Roskilde 29 45

7 Gitte Olsson HFJ 25 43

8 Pauline Gringes KHJ 22 45

9 Trine Bøgelund KHJ 20 42

10 Lisbet Olsen Roskilde 20 49

11 Anette Bülow KHJ 19 43

11 Maya Schröder KHJ 19 43

13 Mariann Chriel Roskilde 18 47

Veteran Navn Klub Duer Skud

1 Hans-Jørgen Pedersen Roskilde 36 41

2 Jan Reimann HFJ 36 42

3 Tom Pedersen HFJ 35 41

4 Jørgen Lykke Hansen HFJ 35 42

5 Erik Thaulow KHJ 35 42

6 Steen Sørensen HFJ 33 43

7 Hans Jensen HFJ 33 42

8 Kurt Andersen KHJ 33 43

Super V Navn Klub Duer Skud

1 Svend Jensen HFJ 36 41

2 Finn Hermansen HFJ 36 41

3 Børge Madsen HFJ 36 42

4 Svend Ove Jensen KHJ 35 42

5 Svend B. Pedersen HFJ 32 44

6 Erik Krebs HFJ 29 42

7 Finn Granddahl HFJ 28 43



Senior Navn Klub Duer Skud

1 Jesper Kjep HFJ 40 40

2 Bjarke Nordvang HFJ 39 40

3 Jens Lagerbon HFJ 39 41

4 Flemming Lund HFJ 39 41

5 Søren Schmidt HFJ 39 41

6 Rasmus Joachim Achton-Lyng HFJ 37 40

6 Mikkel Sloth Rasmussen HFJ 37 40

8 Torben Broløs HFJ 36 40

9 Christian Vogel HFJ 36 42

10 Michael Andersen HFJ 35 41

11 Lars Bøgelund Andersen KHJ 35 44

12 Søren Heden Nielsen HFJ 33 43

13 Kasper Kramme HFJ 29 42

14 Bjarne Dam HFJ 28 44

Oldboy Navn Klub Duer Skud

1 Torben Kjep HFJ 40 41

2 Steen Hansen HFJ 38 40

3 Bjarne Grøn HFJ 38 40

4 Bo Jensen HFJ 38 41

5 Per Kim Hansen KHJ 37 42

6 Palle Olsson HFJ 35 40

7 Klaus Risbjerg HFJ 34 40

8 Jan Christensen KHJ 33 44

9 Torben Finn Rasmussen HFJ 30 42

Seniorhold

HFJ 1 Jesper Kjep HFJ 40 40

Flemming Lund HFJ 39 41

Bjarke Nordvang HFJ 39 40

Torben Kjep HFJ 40 41

119 121

HFJ H Bo Jensen HFJ 38 41

Steen Hansen HFJ 38 40

Jens Lagerbon HFJ 39 41

Rasmus Achton-Lyng HFJ 37 40

115 122

Hfj 2 Torben Broløs HFJ 36 40

Søren Schmidt HFJ 39 41

Mikael Andersen HFJ 35 41



Bjarne Grøn HFJ 38 40

113 121

HFJ 3 Søren Heden Nielsen HFJ 33 43

Christian Vogel HFJ 36 42

Jan Reimann HFJ 36 42

Mikkel Sloth Rasmussen HFJ 37 40

109 124

Damehold

HFJ DAMEHelle Udesen HFJ 36 41

Karin Gydesen HFJ 35 42

Musse HFJ 37 41

Chila Pia Liljeager HFJ 29 43

108 124

Roskilde Jeanette Hvidberg Dam Ros 31 43

Lisbet Olsen Ros 20 49

Mariann Chriel Ros 18 47

Freja Hvidberg Berg-Sørensen Ros 29 45

80 137

KHJ Anette Bülow KHJ 19 43

Maya Schröder KHJ 19 43

Pouline Gringer KHJ 22 45

Trine Bøgelund KHJ 20 42

61 130

Juniorhold

KHJ Nichlas Riber Lykkegaard KHJ 34 40

Frederik Aare West KHJ 37 42

Johan Sandgaard KHJ 35 41

Jonas Bøgelund KHJ 29 44

106 123

Oldboyshold

HFJ Palle Olsson HFJ 35 40

Jørgen Lykke Hansen HFJ 35 42

Klaus Risbjerg HFJ 34 40

Torben Finn Rasmussen HFJ 30 42

104 122

Veteranhold

HFJ Børge Madsen HJF 36 42

Tom Pedersen HJF 35 41

Steen Sørensen HJF 33 43

Hans Jensen HJF 33 42

104 125

Super Veteranhold



HFJ Erik Krebs HFJ 29 42

Svend Jensen HFJ 36 41

Finn Hermansen HFJ 36 41

Finn Granddahl HFJ 28 43

101 124


